 X
 60°
.128IN 3.3mm
LENS
.113IN 2.9mm
LIGHT PIPE
.123IN 3.1mm
.121IN+

PLPC3-2.5mm 2.5mm (0.100")
PLPC3-3mm 3mm (0.118")
COLOR ORDER CODE
TINTED BLUE BE
TINTED GREEN GN
TINTED RED RD
TINTED YELLOW YW
PART NUMBER BODY
LENGTH
PLPC3-100 0.100" (2.5mm)
PLPC3-125 0.125" (3.2mm)
PLPC3-2.5mm 2.5mm (0.100")
PLPC3-3mm 3mm (0.118")
COLOR ORDER CODE
DIFFUSED D
SMOKED S
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
- SEE SHEET1 - -
4  THOMAS, IRVINE, CA. 92618
TEL: (949) 951-8808      FAX: (949) 951-3974
TITLE:
(UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)
DECIMALS ANGULAR
STANDARD TOLERANCE
.X        ± .1
.XX      ± .01
.XXX    ± .005
X°    ± 1°
REVISED: DATE:
CHECKED: DATE:
DRAWING NO:
A
REVISION:
SHEET #      OF
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING
2
D. ASHBY 1/15/2025
A. VALDEZ
2
PRESSFIT, PANEL MOUNT
LIGHT PIPE, FLUSH, 3mm
PLPC3-XXXA. WRIGHT
DESIGNED: DATE:
4/24/15
SCALE:
G
SHEET
SIZE
24:1
CUSTOMER USE DRAWING
CAGE CODE:
32559
1/15/2025
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
BIVAR:
  PLPC3-125  PLPC3-3MM  PLPC3-4MM  PLPC3-5MM  PLPC3-9MM  PLPC3-100  PLPC3-313  PLPC3-7MM  PLPC3-
375  PLPC3-188  PLPC3-10MM  PLPC3-8MM  PLPC3-6MM  PLPC3-500  PLPC3-250  PLPC3-3MMBE  PLPC3-100GN
  PLPC3-100YW  PLPC3-3MMYW  PLPC3-3MMGN  PLPC3-125YW  PLPC3-125GN  PLPC3-100BE  PLPC3-125BE
PLPC3-100RD  PLPC3-125RD  PLPC3-3MMRD